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VESTA MGMT EXECUTIVE OFFICES
Administrative Services FAX FAX 813-387-3462

V.P.Vesta Facilities Mgmt/G.M. Anzalone Ginger 813-634-2729

Asst. General Mgr/Transportation Permuth Matt 813-387-3485

Accounts - Manager Mobley Susie 813-387-3442

KP MAIN CLUBHOUSE
Fitness Center Stewart Ann 813-387-3457

Clubhouse Manager Allen Connie 813-387-3445

Accounting Trimmer Susan 813-387-3472

Business Office - Copy Room FAX 813-387-3466

Maintenance / Housekeeping FAX 813-387-3464

Housekeeping Manager Deemer Diane 813-445-0798

Security Manager Main Clubhouse Ray Michael 813-387-3471

Security Main Clubhouse Phone All officers 813-918-1311

Maintenance Manager Crawford Phil 813-387-3451

Entertainment/Sound/Lighting - Director Cobb Rick 813-387-3440

Communications Specialist Crook Michael 813-387-3468

Communications Coordinator Sabbatino Nicole 813-387-3481

Box Office Eckstrom Nancy 813-387-3447

Box Office Kropac Diana 813-387-3447

Le Perk Café 813-387-3450

Activities/Reception Powell Yvonne 813-387-3439

Cyber Space 813-387-3455

Security - Lost & Found 813-387-3471

Conceirge/Main Clubhouse Lobby Stried Jan 813-387-3458

Safety / Security
Security Gate Supervisor Redding Bill 813-387-3461

Security Gate - Front 813-634-2063

Security Gate - South 813-645-9355

Transportation
Special Events Trip Coordinator Mahnke Jeff 813-376-1431

Transportation / Tram Office 813-387-3470

Transportation FAX 813 387-3465

KP  SOUTH CLUB
Kings Point South Club Director Hernandez Luis 813-387-3477

Director of Resident Services Leggett Nanette 813-387-3449

Maintenance - Supervisor Weatherholt Carl 813-387-3474

Cyber Loft Monitors 813-387-3480

Spa Serenity 813-387-3475

Kings Point South Club FAX 813-634-5839

Fitness - Director Yurcus Jennifer 813-387-3476

Reception Thomas Kathy 813-387-3483

Security - Manager Ray Michael 813-387-3484

South Club Security Phone 918-0907

Palm Court Café' 813-387-3482

VESTA FACILITIES MANAGEMENT (formerly Kings Point Management) 



Pool Deck - IN 813-387-3487

Pool Deck - OUT 813-387-3488

Website:  www.kingspointsuncitycenter.com
Continental Property Offices 813-642-8990

Continental Website: kpscc.com

KPW 813-633-0061

MOD PHONE 813-376-1457



EXECUTIVE OFFICES

ginger.anzalone@vestaforyou.com

matthew.permuth@vestaforyou.com

susie.mobley@vestaforyou.com

connie.allen@vestaforyou.com

phillip.crawford@vestaforyou.com

michael.crook@vestaforyou.com

nicole.sabbatino@vestaforyou.com

yvonne.powell@vestaforyou.com

luis.hernandez@vestaforyou.com

nanette.leggett@vestaforyou.com

VESTA FACILITIES MANAGEMENT (formerly Kings Point Management) 


